PPC Communication Form
	Personal Physician Care communicates through email. This is the most efficient way to contact your provider or the office. Since we are a unique practice that is in the assisted livings seeing patients, it is hard to take multiple phone calls throughout the day due to needs in the assisted livings. We may be with your loved one, with the nurses, or in a building that does not have adequate cell reception. You can reach us by email or call the office during office hours to have a message relayed to the appropriate Nurse Practitioner.
Our emails are as follows: NP’s to be contacted for all clinical issues and concerns
Doctor and NP Contact:
 Dr. Lazris: alazris@ppcmd.com 
 Allison Carew: acarew@ppcmd.com 
 Kathy Jantac: kjantac@ppcmd.com 
 Kathryn Scallion: kscallion@ppcmd.com 
 Elizabeth Shadis: eshadis@ppcmd.com
 Kristin Burkhardt: kburkhardt@ppcmd.com
	 Alex Budnyk: abudnyk@ppcmd.com  
	 Lourdes De Las Alas ldelasalas@ppcmd.com 
	 Claire Regan cregan@ppcmd.com 
 Ozioma Erondu oerondu@ppcmd.com

Office Contacts:
	 Office: office@ppcmd.com
	 Nayeli Mccaffrey BSN, RN: nurse@ppcmd.com
	 Billing: Pat Cernik billing@ppcmd.com
	 Office Manager: Erica Voso: evoso@ppcmd.com

I have read and understand this Communication Form and understand that I need to communicate with providers by email
Signature: _____________________________________________
Patient/Guardian/Power of Attorney (Please circle one)
Print Name: ____________________________________________Date______________________
Best email address:______________________________________________________________
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